ATV 14 K i
ATV PARTS CATALOGUE

ATV FX 70

WL L5 IR )
Zhe Jiang FuXinGroup Co.,LTD.



H  x

(TABLE OF CNTENTS)

-1 % i g Kl
(Figure Number) (Description) (Page Number)
1 Cylinder,cylinder Head/fiT kA2 £+ 1
2 Five small cap/f./)M 5 3
3 Camshaft valve/lit < HL#) 5
4 Positive hour mechanism/iE L) 6
5 Piston\crankshaft/ i 34 4T i i 8
6 Crankcase Assembly/ {5145 &L i 9
7 Mainshaft\Cuntershaft/ :\gl| i {1 12
8 Gear shaft Drum Spindle/ZZ 4411 14
9 CLUTCH/&5 45 5% 16
10 ELECTRIC STARTER/H 5L 19
11 CRANKSHAFT COVER/A it §li4 5 3 {F: 21
12 LEFT CRANKCASE COVER\MAGNETIC MOTOR//: i} 36 % i Fa AL 1+ 23
13 Kick Starter Spindle/i2 54 it ik 25
14 STARTING MOTOR/ %) bl 26
15 FRAME COMP/%: 4841 1§ 27
16 STEERING SHAFT ASSY #[i 2% 29
17 FRONT SUSPENSIDN/iii £k 24t 31
18 REAR AXLE ASSY/J#liif 34
19 SWING ARM ASSY/ i - X 4L # 36
20 MUFFLER/ 542 38
21 FUFLE TANK/jih 39




H  x

(TABLE OF CNTENTS)
K 5 4 i ) 5
(Figure Number) (Description) (Page Number)
22 ELECTRICAL.PARTS/H1 %% 40
23 FENDER/7 5 41
24 SEAT/ 42




Cylinder, Cylinder Head/fiL Sk it 1440 &

Ref.No.. Item No. Part No. Description A HR PR Unit Q'TY Remark
1 F10-01501-00 Cylinder LA 1
2 F10-01016-00 Gasket,cylinder LA ) 4 1
3 F10-01100-00 Head comp,cylinder AT SL 1
4 F10-01122-00 Guide,in,valve WSS 1
5 F10-01123-00 Guide,ex,valve HAI 7% 1
6 F10-01800-00 Gasket,cylinder T Sk % df 4 1
7 F10-01804-00 Seal,cam chain chamber e SR 1
8 F10-01109-00 Bolt,stud,6x 32 HAE AR 154 M6x32 2
9 GB/T 29.2 Bolt,hex,6x 23 12 M6x23 2
10 F10-01009-00 Collar,9.5mm A 1
11 F10-01013-00 Collar,14.8mm EIE=> 1
12 F10-01014-00 Pin,8x 14 N8 14 2




Cylinder, Cylinder Head/#iL Sk T {44 &

Ref.No.] Item No. Part No. Description T IR IR B IR Unit Q'TY Remark
13 F10-01012-00 0-ring,C e C 1
14 F10-01011-00 Packing,rubber,B 11.5x 2.1 HEFEPEIB 11.5%2.1 1
15 Q/HSQ 7757 0O-ring,9% 1.6 OJt i I 1619x1.6 2
16 F10-01008-00 Gasket,rubber,A 9x 1.35 HifEIElA 9%1.35 1




Five small cap/Ti/> &

5 20 20
17
Q=
8 ‘_m\@ W W 19
T >-15
3
Ref.No.. Item No. Part No. Description TERAE AL TR S A Unit Q'TY Remark

1 F10-01001-00 Cover,cylinder Bk 1
2 F10-01140-00 Cover,r.cylinder head side H A Al A 1
3 F10-01003-00 Cover,l.cylinder head side TSk A i 1
4 F10-01006-00 Cap,tappet adjusting hole AU 2
5 F10-01002-00 Gasket,cylinder head cover T Sk 15 5% ) 4R 1
6 F10-01005-00 Gasket,r.cylinder head side cover TS A 7 5 1
7 F10-01004-00 Gasket,l.cylinder head side cover T S 20 75 25 1
8 F10-01036-00 Insulator,carburetor o P 1
9 F10-01035-00 Pipe,inlet B 1
10 QHSQ 5787 Nut,Cap,6mm [P 2
1 F10-01032-00 Nut,cap 6mm LK AR RE 4
12 F10-01033-00 Washer,a.sealing,6mm HLSKUERFE P 6 3




Five small cap/ i/ &

197 (S
LS > 15
3
Ref.No.. Item No. Part No. Description TR A2 TR B A Unit Q'TY Remark

13 F10-01034-00 F02-14 Washer,sealing,6.5mm GIESE] 1
14 F10-01600-00 F02-14 Plug,spark(1137) kA3 1
15 F10-01037-00 F02-15 Gasket,pipe,in B B 1
16 Q/HSQ 7757 F02-16 O-ring 30.8x 3.2 OJE & 30.8x3.2 2
17 Q/HSQ 7757 F02-17 O-ring 25%x 2.4 OJE I 25%2.4 1
18 GB/T 5789 F02-18 Bolt,flange,6x 110 124 M6%110 1
19 GB/T 5787 F02-19 Bolt,fange 6% 25 12 M6x25 2
20 GB/T 5787 F02-20 Bolt,flange M6x 30 I M6%30 2




Camshaft valve/lit S HL#

Ref.No. Item No. Description T L TR S A Unit Q'TY Remark
1 F10-01130-00 Seal,valve stem EE PR 2
2 F10-01210-00 Cam shaft comp [k ediRey 1
3 F10-01312-00 Valve stopper ST IR B 2
4 F10-01311-00 Rocker arm R 2
5 F10-01301-00 Shaft rocker arm SRR 2
6 F10-01101-00 Valve inlet WA 1
7 F10-01102-00 Valve,exhaust H50 1
8 F10-01106-00 Spring,valve outer AP 2
9 F10-01105-00 Spring,valve inner TP 2

10 F10-01104-00 Retainer ] P9 5
11 F10-01108-00 Seat outer 1A R P 2
12 F10-01103-00 Cotter valve SIREIPR 4
13 F10-01313-00 Screw adjusting AITRATIRET 2







